UNIVERSITY OF KOTA — KOTA

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Pharm. Semester-111, Examination — Dec.-2024

Day Date Time Nomenclature of Paper Paper
Saturday 31.05.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I1 BP301T
Wednesday | 04.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Physical Pharmaceutics-I BP302T
Monday 09.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Pharmaceutical Microbiology BP303T
Thursday 12.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Pharmaceutical Engineering BP304T
Note :

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent
concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper
concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained.

Controller of Examinations
Kota

May-2025




UNIVERSITY OF KOTA - KOTA

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Pharm. Semester-V, Examination — Dec.-2024

Day Date Time Nomenclature of Paper Paper
Friday 30.05.2025 | 3:00 pmto 6:00 pm | Medicinal Chemistry-II BPSOLT
Tuesday 03.06.2025 | 3:00 pmto 6:00 pm | Industrial Pharmacy-I BP502T
Friday 06.06.2025 | 3:00 pmto 6:00 pm | Pharmacology-II BP503T
Wednesday | 11.06.2025 | 3:00 pmto 6:00 pm | Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I1 BPS0AT
Friday 13.06.2025 | 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm | Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence BPS05T
Note :

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent
concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper
concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained.

Controller of Examinations
Kota

May-2025




UNIVERSITY OF KOTA — KOTA

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

B.Pharm. Semester-V1I, Examination — Dec.-2024

Day Date Time Nomenclature of Paper Paper
Wednesday 28.05.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Instrumental Methods of Analysis BP701T
Monday 02.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Industrial Pharmacy-II BP702T
Thursday 05.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Pharmacy Practice BP703T
Tuesday 10.06.2025 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm Novel Drug Delivery System BP704T
Note :

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent
concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper
concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained.

Controller of Examinations
Kota

May-2025




